Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G70C32K 32GB
(2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz CL32
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
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Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
= DDR5 7000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G70C38KW)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

5+

10+

0

0

0

Fiyat

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

21,00 USD

131,14
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176,40
usb



